
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

CLASSIFICA PROVINCIALE DI SOCIETÀ 2023 
CADETTI/E 

 
 

CADETTE 

 STAGIONE INVERNALE STAGIONE ESTIVA  

SOCIETA' 
Ponzano Zero Branco Vittorio Cavrie Roncade Conegliano Montebelluna 

- Pederobba 
Ponzano - 
Pederobba TOTALE 

TV406 ATL-ETICA SAN VENDEMIANO 200 110 130 0 200 130 170 150 1090 
TV354 TREVISATLETICA 75 100 110 150 170 110 200 75 990 
TV359 GRUPPO ATLETICA VEDELAGO 0 200 100 0 150 170 130 200 950 
TV335 ATL.MONTEBELLUNA 150 55 170 130 70 80 150 110 915 
TV381 ATLETICA PEDEROBBA 0 130 90 100 110 100 110 100 740 
TV341 ATLETICA SILCA CONEGLIANO 170 60 0 200 80 90 0 45 645 
TV349 U.S.ATL.QUINTO-MASTELLA 0 170 150 0 0 150 0 130 600 
TV409 VITTORIO ATLETICA 0 65 200 80 65 0 100 90 600 
TV360 NUOVA ATLETICA RONCADE 130 90 60 0 130 0 0 170 580 
TV342 ATLETICA STIORE TREVISO 90 150 65 0 75 70 0 60 510 
TV343 ATL.VALDOBBIADENE G.S.A. 70 75 75 0 100 0 90 80 490 
TV339 ATLETICA PONZANO 110 0 80 170 55 0 0 70 485 
TV340 ATLETICA VILLORBA 65 0 0 0 90 200 0 65 420 
TV394 NUOVA ATLETICA SAN LAZZARO 80 45 70 0 60 75 0 50 380 
TV352 ATLETICA SAN BIAGIO 100 70 0 90 0 0 0 55 315 
TV412 EUROVO ATL. PIEVE DI SOLIGO 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 110 
TV379 ATL. SERNAGLIA 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 
TV338 ATLETICA MOGLIANO 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 75 
TV383 MONTELLO RUNNERS CLUB 0 50 0 70 0 0 0 0 120 
TV348 SILCA ULTRALITE VITTORIO V.TO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 
TV393 VFGROUP ATLETICA SANTA LUCIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

CADETTI 
 STAGIONE INVERNALE STAGIONE ESTIVA  

SOCIETA' 
Ponzano Zero Branco Vittorio Cavrie Roncade Conegliano Montebelluna 

- Pederobba 
Ponzano - 
Pederobba   

TV354 TREVISATLETICA 170 200 170 150 200 150 200 170 1410 
TV406 ATL-ETICA SAN VENDEMIANO 200 150 200 0 0 200 170 110 1030 
TV352 ATLETICA SAN BIAGIO 150 90 75 170 130 0 150 55 820 
TV359 GRUPPO ATLETICA VEDELAGO 0 170 100 0 150 130 130 130 810 
TV409 VITTORIO ATLETICA 0 130 150 200 100 0 0 150 730 
TV341 ATLETICA SILCA CONEGLIANO 90 100 0 100 170 110 0 65 635 
TV381 ATLETICA PEDEROBBA 0 75 90 0 75 100 110 100 550 
TV335 ATL.MONTEBELLUNA 75 60 130 75 80 0 0 75 495 
TV349 U.S.ATL.QUINTO-MASTELLA 0 110 110 0 90 90 0 90 490 
TV360 NUOVA ATLETICA RONCADE 110 80 70 0 110 0 0 80 450 
TV339 ATLETICA PONZANO 130 55 0 90 70 0 0 60 405 
TV340 ATLETICA VILLORBA 0 0 0 0 0 170 0 70 240 
TV338 ATLETICA MOGLIANO 80 50 0 110 0 0 0 0 240 
TV343 ATL.VALDOBBIADENE G.S.A. 100 0 65 0 0 0 0 50 215 
TV379 ATL. SERNAGLIA 0 70 0 130 0 0 0 0 200 
TV393 VFGROUP ATLETICA SANTA LUCIA 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 45 125 
TV412 EUROVO ATL. PIEVE DI SOLIGO 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 80 
TV394 NUOVA ATLETICA SAN LAZZARO 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 
TV342 ATLETICA STIORE TREVISO 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 
TV348 SILCA ULTRALITE VITTORIO V.TO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 
TV383 MONTELLO RUNNERS CLUB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


